
From:
Required:

Subject:
Location:

When:
Attachments:

Dickinson, Gerry
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Fwd: FYI - Lt. Governor Inauguration 
State House steps
1/14/2015 12:00:00 PM - 2:00:00 PM
ATT00001.htm

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Dickinson, Gerry" <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: "Beard, Rene" <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>, "Van Cleave, Jennifer" <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov> 
Subject: FYI - Lt. Governor Inauguration

Not sure if we are included, but thought you might want to go ahead and place on your 
calendars.
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